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LEGRAND S.A.

ISIN:  FR0010307819

Overview
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Price
101.925 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.69% (0.70)

FR0010307819
LR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

26,724 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

100.90 EUR (5,000)
102.95 EUR (5,000)
101.48 EUR
101.925 EUR
101.48 EUR
101.225 EUR
103.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419715,158755996,160619330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fc2321889c9ebf2b61344f5363be02b0f5e0867275ce204f996aaf5a9967965&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=578ff52a220c263d8&time=1726415904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb8cc21ad52233aadbb7d7e0c051b91c0f07a946f7f7aae0ace1799012229f56&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a899a27bebcf095d2&time=1726415904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91a1fe6b9709e3d7786921af3ba0a078572a476780f15e8c9aebf7ad8bb049c1&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a49c333c4922aca05&time=1726415904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca5163a56d93515c83b06186dbbeb08da99f0865a50ff27660f79794c57ca9a0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=95cf8429fe53297ea&time=1726415904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4730a37dcb2b8efc4f8802a6d42fdd162a1c45b8361c3ef0f50915d0e57b826b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65209fa6c809dd21b&time=1726415904&tool=RSC

LEGRAND S.A.

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
101.925 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.69% (0.70)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

99.544 EUR (73,190
97.077 EUR (12,478
97.114 EUR (14,823

ISIN FR0010307819
Symbol LR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 26,724 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.90 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 102.95 EUR (5,000)
Open 101.48 EUR
High 101.925 EUR
Low 101.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 101.225 EUR
VWAP 103.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 90
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.08% +17.75% +4.45%
Perf (abs.) +4.93 +15.37 +4.35
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.74 21.51 2414

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

93.177 EUR (10,154
104.375 EUR (2024/05/15
88.766 EUR (2024/01/10
104.375 EUR (2024/05/15
78.010 EUR (2023/11/08

—_ T O D = = D=

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 101.55 EUR 0.00 4
09/13
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 102.00 EUR 0.02 8
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37 101.90 EUR 0.00 13
09/13
Munich 2024/ 08:07 101.80 EUR 0.00 2
09/13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564383

LEGRAND S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:30

17:25

08:09

15:30

17:35

08:10

21:50

101.925 EUR 0.00

101.90 EUR

101.70 EUR

109.24 USD

101.95 EUR

101.55 EUR

101.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

38.25

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14721087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564382

LEGRAND S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Kl legrand’

Contact Details
LEGRAND SA

128 Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 87045

Limoges

Telefon: +33-5-55-06-87-87
Fax: +33-5-55-06-88-88

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benoit
Coquart

Antoine Burel

Bénédicte
Bahier

Franck
Lemery

Frédéric Xerri
Jean-Luc
Cartet

John Selldorff

Virginie Gatin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda Morera

Annalisa Loustau
Elia

Clare Scherrer
Daniel Buisson
Edward Gilhuly
Florent Menegaux
Isabelle Boccon-
Gibod
Jean-Marc Chery
Michel Landel
Olivier Bazil
Patrick Koller
Sophie Bourdais

Valérie Chort

Eliane Rouyer-
Chevalier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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